
4A (AAAA) M45
5 Fingers of Fun N51 
Abbey Rode G59
Altared Space J57
Ark Park  I61
Blue Moon Stage M47
Bus Admissions K45
Bus Stop  L45
Bus Waiting M43
Chase Gardens K47
Chela Mela Meadow O51
Chickadee Gate G47
Child Care  F57
Circus  N49
Community Village I55
Daredevil Palace H61
De Spain Lane l47
Dharma Garden N51 
Dragon Admissions M47
Dragon Tower M45
Drum Tower J53
East 13th  K47-H55
Energy Park I51
Fair Central K47
Far Side Bridge           F59

Front Porch K45
Galleria Philanthropia K47
Game Room P51
Caravan Stage J47 
Hoarse Chorale Stage P51
Hub  G43
Jill’s Crossing L49
Junction  J53
Kid’s Loop N47
Leslie’s Lead L49
The Library H61
Main Stage G55
Maple Commons H59
Monkey Palace O51
Odyssey  K47
Peace Parker H55
Pike Street  F57
People’s Park K51 
Politics Park G55
Sallie’s Alley G57
Sauna  E55
Shady Grove J55
Shady Lane J53-I59
Shaw’s Elyseé L47
Spirit Tower L49
Star Lane  M49-N49

Strawberry Lane L47-J53
Tickets West M41
Upper River Loop H61
Void, The  F55
W.C. Fields K49
Will Call  M41
White Bird Medical H55
White Bird’s
  Little Wing N43
Wooten Way O49
Youth Stage L47

Bus Stop

Dragon
Admissions Blue

Moon
Stage

Fair History
       BoothINFO

Odyssey
INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

Chase 
Gardens

Stage Left

Hoarse
Chorale

Stage

Chela
Mela

Meadow
WOOTEN WAY

STAR LANE

JI
LL

’S
 C

R
O

SS
IN

G

W.C.
Fields

D
E 

SP
A

IN
 L

A
N

E

Youth
Stage

Bus
Admissions

G
reenbus R

oad

Caravan
Stage

Energy Park

EAST 13TH

ST
R

AW
BE

R
RY

 L
A

N
E

Community
Village

THE
JUNCTION Shady Grove

Ark
Park

DuCaniveaux Vaudeville Palace

UPPER RIVER LOOPX-Ray
Park

Maple

         Commons

A
BBEY

 R
O

D
E

PIKE STREET

Child Care

SESAME STREET

The Ritz
Sauna

Main Stage

Watergate

Whitebird:
Big Bird

Ware
Barn

Entertainment
Camp

Chickadee Gate

Sn
iv

el
 L

an
e

Graceland

E

F

G

H

I

N

M

J

L

K

P

O

Q

4543 47 53 55 57 59 6149 51 63

4543 47 53 55 57 59 6149 51 63

E

F

G

H

I

N

M

J

L

K

P

O

Q

M
oz R

oad

Wolden 
Pond

Politics
Park

Peace
Parker

Way Back Way

327

387

627

347

227

147

7

77

L87

937 887

717

667

Morningwood
Odditorium

Altared
Space

SHADY LANE

Information
First Aid &

Lost & Found
Drinking Water

Toilets

Handwash

Showers

Recycling Kiosks

Shower Central

SH
AW

’S
 E

LY
SE

E

The Far Side
SALLIE’S ALLEY

Yew
Park

0 200 400 feet

Kitchen
Hospitality

Drum
Tower

L25

L00

981

68

849

122

191

254

310

594

INFO

Flowing Notes
Showers

The Void

Sesame Loop

The
Front Porch

Commemorative
Sales

The
Monkey
 Palace

Dharma
Garden

5 Fingers
of Fun

The Rabbit
Hole

Pe
op

le
’s

 P
ar

k

Far Side 
Bridge

Chillville

The 
Hub

EAST
 13

TH

Spirit
Tower

Main Entrance Detail Map @ 200% scale

Odyssey
Fair Central

Bu
s A

dm
iss

ion
s G

at
e

G
re

en
bu

s R
oa

d

Nansleez Road

Chasem Road

Bus Stop

Scale

R
ee

fe
r B

ri
dg

e

Drinking
Fountain

Wind Gate

Dragon
Admissions

Gate

Th
e D

ra
go

n

Little Dragon
Info

4A

Photo ID

Quartermaster

Kitchen
Hospitality

Registration
(Pre-Fair)

Indian Creek

Legend

Cart Central / 
TicketsWest

Main
Camp

LESLIE’S LEAD

Smile Rd.

Ho Gate

South Park Road

Alice’s Wonderland

Dragon
Plaza

Marshall’s
Landing

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n

Hub Gate

Be Here
Now

Galleria
Philanthropia

Archaeology

Peach Gate

WALLY’S WAY

New Kids 
Child Care

StorytellingMellowplace

and lost children

EZGate

Se
cu

ri
ty

 B
ag

 C
he

ck
Se

cu
ri

ty
 B

ag
 C

he
ck

Security 
Bag Check

Security Bag Check

Xavanadu

Backpack 
Check-in

Dance Pavilion

Stewardship

Flow Zone

Phun Way

Breezew
ay

Whitebird:
Little Wing

Reefer Pass

R
uf

f R
oa

d

Wind Gate

Dining

X32
X30

X28

X26

X24
X22

X20
X18

X12
X10

X8
X6

Visionary
Lounge

X1
X2

X17

X9

X7

X13

X34
X36

X
42

X
46

X
44X

40

X38

X50

X52

X54
X56
X58

X68
X66
X64

X62
X60

MotherShip

X76

X78

L76
L75

L73
L63 L61

Vaudeville 
Central

M51

M55

M57

M59

M
61

M58

WorkIt 
Shop

M62
M64

M66
M68

M70

M72

M30
M52

M50
M34

M
47

M
45

M
43

M
41

M
39

M
37

M
35

Game 
Room

M33Dragon’s 
Lair

Mighty Tiny
Puppet Theater

Cuckoo’s 
Nest

Rebo Gazebo Yes, You C
anopy

Chez 
Ray’s 
Stage

Left Lane

Sun Path

Moon Path

Public Art

Public Art

Commemorative Sales

Public Art

Public Art

Public Art

Red Rocker
Rest Area

Pocket Park

Piano 
Piano
Parlor

Photo Booth

X48


